prova: 06
iot
RAS LIMIT
EMBOLIC- U
JAY
ATIVE
ARTAX
SUR-BE
ESCANDOL
TRIMAKA
EDMON
YEY OMO EJA
MOWETT
JUGUESCA
KAIROS
MONMAR
THE HUN
GLOTETE
ZEGA TEAM

dilluns, 6 / juliol / 2020

per a la classe

09/02/2020 12:05:00

‘ num.vela
ESP-2650
ESP-7846
NED-6977
ESP-4084
CVB-ARTAX
ESP-6370
ESP-10233
ESP-10173
ESP-9171
K5338
ESP-10226
ESP-10432
552

642

863
CVB-GLOTET
0972

ORC

sist.calcul:

%pen.

o |0 |0 |0 0|00/ |oooo|oo|o|o|o| oo

lliga de creuers CVB 2020

Club de Vela Badalona

del

TsTO distancia (mn): 8,2

rt.Offshr
1,0468
0,9528
0,9807
0,8969
0,917
0,95
1,023
0,8983
0,8808
1,022
1
1,0411
1

1

1

1
0,9268

LLCVB20

‘ codi ‘ ‘ arribada
13:34:20
13:44:49
13:43:27
13:59:29
13:57:07
13:53:29
13:46:55
14:03:59
14:14:45
14:04:40

DNC
DNC
DNC
DNC
DNC
DNC
DNC

29/09/2019 al

inscrits: 17

participants: 10

invertit

compensat diferencia

00:00:00
00:01:35
00:03:02
00:09:10
00:09:18
00:09:33
00:10:45
00:13:22
00:20:46
00:28:47

27/06/2020

posicio

Vela
Federacid
a 2\ Cl . 4

punts
1
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